Roy
2016/02/15
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖

1/1
B B 0 5 4 C
ORDER INFORMATION
X - X X X XX - 0 1
No. of contacts
10,12,20,30,40,50
60,70,80,90,100=A1
05:Pitch 0.5 mm
G3:Gold 3u" S3:Selective 3u"
GA:Gold 5u" SA:Selective 5u" RoHS
U R5 F
F:Female
Specifications
Current rating: 0.5A
Voltage rating:50V AC/DC
Contact resistance: 50mΩ max.
Insulator resistance: 100MΩ min.
Operating temperature: -20°C ~ +105°C
Material
Housing: High Temperature Thermoplastic,UL94V-0 , Natural
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Plastic Height
22:H=2.2
27:H=2.7
30:H=3.0
40:H=4.0
45:H=4.5
R:T/R with Cap
Recommended PCB Layout
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
0.50
0.50pitchX(Contacts/2-1)+1.90